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Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DPHP Mon 26-May 14:30 03:00 A12712P1 Philosophy of Mathematics (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHP Thu 29-May 09:30 03:00 A12705P1 Plato: Republic (in translation) (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHP Tue 03-Jun 14:30 01:45 A12175H1 Graph Theory Examination Schools

DPHP Thu 05-Jun 14:30 01:45 A12153H1 Set Theory Examination Schools

DPHP Fri 06-Jun 14:30 01:45 A12213H1 Mathematical Geoscience Examination Schools

DPHP Fri 06-Jun 14:30 03:00 A14655H1 Philosophical Logic (Exam) Examination Schools

DPHP Mon 09-Jun 14:30 03:00 A11048H1 C5 Physics of Atmospheres and Oceans Examination Schools

DPHP Mon 09-Jun 14:30 03:00 A15878P1 Practical Ethics (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHP Tue 10-Jun 09:30 01:45 A12222H1 Continuous Optimisation Examination Schools

DPHP Wed 11-Jun 14:30 03:00 A11049H1 C6 Theoretical Physics Examination Schools

DPHP Thu 12-Jun 14:30 03:00 A11046H1 C3 Condensed Matter Physics Examination Schools

DPHP Thu 12-Jun 14:30 03:00 A17605P1 Special Subject in Philosophy: Feminist Theory (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHP Mon 16-Jun 14:30 03:00 A11050H1 C7 Biological Physics Examination Schools
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